
SCHEDULE - YORK PREDATORS
summer 2016 / RINX-PINEPOINT - EXTRA DRY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 16, 16 0 BULLETS 6 YORK PREDATORS 9:30 pm -

Tue, May 17, 16 1 YORK PREDATORS 0 THE REPLACEMENTS 9:30 pm -

Wed, May 25, 16 5 YORK PREDATORS 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 02, 16 6 YORK PREDATORS 2 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 09, 16 6 YORK PREDATORS 2 LEAFS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 14, 16 5 YORK PREDATORS 4 BULLETS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 20, 16 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 3 YORK PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 21, 16 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 2 YORK PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 30, 16 6 LEAFS 2 YORK PREDATORS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 05, 16 6 YORK PREDATORS 0 THE REPLACEMENTS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 14, 16 0 BULLETS 5 YORK PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 19, 16 7 YORK PREDATORS 0 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 21, 16 1 THE REPLACEMENTS 7 YORK PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 26, 16 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 2 YORK PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Aug 10, 16 2 3 YORK PREDATORS 6 THE REPLACEMENTS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 15, 16 2 1 THE REPLACEMENTS 4 YORK PREDATORS 9:30 pm -

Wed, Aug 17, 16 3 2 YORK PREDATORS 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 22, 16 3 2 SNEAKER PIMPS 8 YORK PREDATORS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 22, 16 3 1 SNEAKER PIMPS 0 YORK PREDATORS 9:25 pm -


